
2024 Club Tournaments Schedule

Spring Striped Bass Tournament

Guaranteed Prize Money $1250

Captains Meeting Wednesday, May 15, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM

Food and Beverages Provided

Fishing Days Friday, May 17 thru Monday, May 20 and

Friday, May 24 thru Monday, May 27

Fishing days per entry Each member entry can fish 1 single day trip

Weigh-Ins Measure and Release Tournament

Club Bluefin Tuna Tournament

Guaranteed Prize Money $1500

Captains Meeting Wednesday, May 15, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM

Food and Beverages Provided

Fishing Days Friday, May 17 thru Tuesday, June 25

Fishing Days per entry Each member entry can fish 4 single day trips.

Weigh-Ins Brielle Yacht Club

Jack Meyer Memorial Tournament

Guaranteed Prize Money $3250

Captains Meeting Wednesday, June 26, Crystal Point Clubhouse, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM

Food and Beverages Provided

Fishing Days Thursday, June 27 thru Monday, July 15

Fishing Days per entry Each member entry can fish 2 single day trips

Weigh-Ins Brielle Yacht Club

MRMTC Ladies and Juniors Tournament



Fishing Days Saturday 7/6 and Sunday 7/7

BBQ Camp Zehnder Sunday 7/7 3 - 7 pm

Fluke Tournament

Guaranteed Prize Money $1250

Captains Meeting Wednesday, July 31, Southside Marina, Point Pleasant, 6:30 PM

Food and Beverages Provided

Fishing Days Thursday, August 1 thru Sunday, August 4 and

Thursday, August 8 thru Sunday, August 11

Fishing Days per entry Each member entry can fish 1 single day trip

Weigh-Ins Brielle Yacht Club

Fall Striped Bass Tournament

Guaranteed Prize Money $1000

Captains Meeting Wednesday, Oct 30, Crystal Point Clubhouse, Point Pleasant,

6:30 PM

Food and Beverages Provided

Fishing Days Friday, Nov 1 thru Monday, Nov 4 and

Friday, Nov 8 thru Monday, Nov 11

Fishing Days per entry Each member entry can fish 1 single day trip

Weigh-Ins Measure and Release Tournament

Artificial Reef Tournament
Guaranteed Prize Money $500

Captains Meeting Wednesday, Oct 30, Crystal Point Clubhouse, Point Pleasant 6:30 PM

Fishing Days Thursday 10/31 thru Friday 11/29

Fishing Days per entry Each member entry can fish 3 single day trips

Weigh-Ins Brielle Yacht Club



Monthly Tournament

Wednesday, May 1 thru Saturday, Nov 30

All Season Tournament

Monday, Jan 1 thru Tuesday, Dec 31


